IHSAA GOLF TOURNAMENT - ELECTRONIC SCORESHEET  [BOX 1] Teams Scoring Summary [BOX 2]
Date: September 19, 2009 Boys: Place School Score
Host School: Logansport Girls: X 1 Western 317
Course: Dykeman Park Municipal Sectional: 2 Kokomo 354
City: Logansport Regional: T 3 Northwestern 365
T 4 Maconaguah 398 -
5 Taylor 404 ~
Overall Individual Scoring Summary [BOX 3] 6 Peru 407 L,.ﬁ/)
Place Name School Score 7 Tipton 412
1 Jackie Adams Northwestern 75 8 Logansport 422 PURE SPIRIT. PURE SPORT.
2 Maggie Talbert Western 77 9 Lewis Cass 424
3 Kylie Kern Kokomo 77 10 Eastern 432
4 11 Pioneer 498
5 12 North Miami 599
Indicate with double asterisk (**) when playoff determines winner. 13
14
Individuals Advancing Without A Team Summary [BOX 4] 15
Place Name School Score 16
1 Amy Worthington Logansport 85 17
2 Kaylee Kingseed Eastern 88 18
3 Jennifer Dolezal Maconaquah 88 Indicate with asterisk (*) when fifth player's score
4 determines team's place.
5
The top three individuals and any ties for third place advance.
Team
Hole #| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out | 10 | 11| 12| 13| 14| 15| 16 | 17 | 18 In | Total Score
School Name Player Name Par 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 37 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 36 73
Peru Avriel Edwards 1 5 5 5 4 7 4 5 6 4 45 4 7 5 6 5 5 4 4 7 47 92
Jessie Eckerley 2 8 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 44 5 6 3 6 5 5 3 7 5 45 89
Lauren Conner 3 7 6 5 8 11 5 7 6 5 60 6 7 4 7 8 7 7 7 7 60 120
Lauren Fields 4 9 7 5 6 5 5 6 4 4 51 6 7 5 7 6 7 5 5 7 55 106
Amelia Jackson 5 9 7 6 8 9 6 8 8 5 66 4 9 5 9 8 6 5 6 9 61| 127 407
Pioneer Katelyn McKaig 1 6 7 4 9 6 7 8 5 6 58 4 8 4 6 7 8 6 6 7 56| 114
Kristin Armick 2 11 7 5 8 8 6 7 8 8 68 5 9 3 9 7 8 7 7 8 63 131
Bailey Lawson 3 7 6 5 8| 10 5 6 7 4 58 5 6 4 9 4 4 5 6 7 50( 108
Morgan Bender 4 9 9 10 9 9 5 9] 11 6 77 6| 10 6 9 7 6 5 8| 11 68| 145
Randi Miller 5 9] 11 5| 10 7 9| 16 8 7 82 5| 12 6 9 8 71 11 9 9 76 158 498
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Team
Score

317

354

365

Total

73
78
7
81

87
81

7
90
98
91

96
75
95
94
101
105

In

36

40
38
39
43
40
39
45
49
44
47

38
45
46

48
55

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

Out

2

Hole #| 1

Par

Player Name

Carlee Cossell

Maggie Talbert

Ashley Young

Courtnee Cossell

Allison Lindley

Kylie Kern

Lindsy Jenkins

Mary Kate Balsbaugh

Jordan Broomfield

Tausha Imlay

Jackie Adams

Jillian Hungate

Peyton Hite

Christa McClure
Morgan Rupert

School Name

Western

Kokomo

Northwestern




